KeyGo Zone Prices

Bus area (Plusbus zone)

Brighton

Crawley

Burgess Hill
Haywards Heath
Horsham

Redhill & Reigate
Dorking
Eastbourne

Lewes

Any zone(s) cap

14/01/2020
Adult
Per tap
(single fare)
£2.70
£2.60
£2.00
£2.00
£2.60
£2.60
£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

n/a

£7.50

Child

Per tap
(single fare)

£1.35

£1.30

£1.00

£1.00

£1.30

£1.30

£1.20

£1.20

£1.20

n/a

£4.10



